Data Sheet | Item Number: 210-411
Stickers for operating instructions
https://www.wago.com/210-411

Material data
Weight
Fire load

Commercial data
Product Group

PU (SPU)

Packaging type
Country of origin
GTIN

Customs tariff number

Product Classification
UNSPSC

eCl@ss 10.0

eCl@ss 9.0

ETIM9.0

ETIM 10.0

ECCN

Environmental Product Compliance

RoHS Compliance Status

1849
omJ

2 (Terminal Block Accessories)

1000 (100) pcs
Box

DE
4017332329958
49111090000

55121612

40-20-02-02
40-20-02-02

EC001777

EC001777

NO US CLASSIFICATION

Compliant,No Exemption
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Compliance Search

Subject to changes. Please also observe the further product documentation!

Current addresses can be found at:: www.wago.com
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