

Data Sheet | Item Number: 210-411

Stickers for operating instructions

<https://www.wago.com/210-411>



Material data

Weight	1.8 g
Fire load	0 MJ

Commercial data

Product Group	2 (Terminal Block Accessories)
PU (SPU)	1000 (100) pcs
Packaging type	Box
Country of origin	DE
GTIN	4017332329958
Customs tariff number	49111090000

Product Classification

UNSPSC	55121612
eCl@ss 10.0	40-20-02-02
eCl@ss 9.0	40-20-02-02
ETIM 9.0	EC001777
ETIM 10.0	EC001777
ECCN	NO US CLASSIFICATION

Environmental Product Compliance

RoHS Compliance Status	Compliant, No Exemption
------------------------	-------------------------

Downloads

Environmental Product Compliance

Compliance Search

Environmental Product
Compliance 210-411

